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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jane Draper3302
Gliders

9.600 9.650 9.4259.350 38.025
1 1 3T 9T 1 

1 

Morgan Ogata3954
WCEG

9.375 9.150 9.7509.700 37.975
3 6 1 1 2 

2 

Hailey Lewis3952
WCEG

9.400 9.300 9.6259.550 37.875
2 4 2 3 3 

3 

Sarah Cheon3951
WCEG

9.325 9.350 9.5259.075 37.275
4 3 7T 5 4 

4 

Noelani Takei3654
Pacific West

9.275 8.975 9.6009.350 37.200
5 7 3T 4 5 

5 

Makayla Harper3205
Elevate

9.100 9.400 9.6758.475 36.650
8 2 13 2 6 

6 

Shiho Takatoku3707
Peninsula

9.150 9.200 9.3008.950 36.600
7 5 10 12T 7 

7 

Elle Horst3704
Peninsula

9.175 8.775 9.3009.150 36.400
6 10 5T 12T 8 

8 

Madeline Macias3953
WCEG

8.950 8.450 9.4759.150 36.025
10 11 5T 8 9 

9 

Mila Kujat3705
Peninsula

8.875 8.800 9.5008.750 35.925
12 9 11 6T 10 

10 

Anna Dooley3702
Peninsula

9.025 8.325 9.4258.975 35.750
9 13 9 9T 11 

11 

Alyssa Lagarrigue3706
Peninsula

8.550 8.950 9.5008.675 35.675
14 8 12 6T 12T

12T

Lauren Fujii3703
Peninsula

8.925 8.400 9.2759.075 35.675
11 12 7T 14 12T

12T

Ashley Bruins3701
Peninsula

8.575 7.950 9.3508.000 33.875
13 14 14 11 14 

14 
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